
Nationale Moyenne Distance
Weris 17.3.2024

Hermathenae

Santiago JIMÉNEZ MOLINA
GOCAN (Spain)
Course : HE
Distance : 5970m (Climbing 205m)
Time : 0:49:57 (8'22"/km)

14/28 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Thibaut ROBINSON 0:37:13
2. Louis BOURGEOIS 0:39:26
3. Evert LEEUWS 0:39:31

1. 146 00:01:46 202m 8'45"/km
2. 93 00:01:12 00:02:58 174m 6'54"/km
3. 132 00:01:48 00:04:46 281m 6'24"/km
4. 139 00:03:12 00:07:58 399m 8'01"/km
5. 111 00:02:30 00:10:28 285m 8'46"/km
6. 154 00:03:50 00:14:18 392m 9'47"/km
7. 75 00:04:16 00:18:34 176m 24'15"/km
8. 130 00:01:00 00:19:34 90m 11'07"/km
9. 137 00:02:09 00:21:43 257m 8'22"/km

10. 122 00:02:03 00:23:46 367m 5'35"/km
11. 133 00:07:43 00:31:29 853m 9'03"/km
12. 120 00:01:40 00:33:09 145m 11'30"/km
13. 113 00:02:15 00:35:24 174m 12'56"/km
14. 142 00:01:51 00:37:15 271m 6'50"/km
15. 123 00:01:01 00:38:16 131m 7'46"/km
16. 76 00:03:12 00:41:28 432m 7'24"/km
17. 125 00:01:13 00:42:41 145m 8'23"/km
18. 126 00:02:50 00:45:31 319m 8'53"/km
19. 77 00:01:47 00:47:18 266m 6'42"/km
20. 140 00:01:19 00:48:37 258m 5'06"/km
21. 129 00:00:45 00:49:22 130m 5'46"/km
22. 999 00:00:35 00:49:57 151m 3'52"/km
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